49070	
RECORDING REQUESTED BY	
BY	
	Vol. M85 Page 76
	STATE OF ODFORM
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss.
Mortgage D	
Name Mortgage Bancorporation	this 23rd day of Mar
Address Salem Oregon Ozaca	this <u>23rd</u> day of <u>May</u> A.D. 19 <u>85</u> at <u>2:50</u> o'clock P M., duly recorded in Vol. <u>M85</u> , of Marts
city Attn: Judy Cowan	usiy recorded in Vol. M85 , of Morton
	duly recorded in Vol. <u>M85</u> , of <u>Mortgages</u> on Page <u>76</u>
DET	-ce. 32.00
	F FULL RECONVEYANCE
The undersigned as Trustee or Successor	stee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:
Dated	stee under that certain Trust Deed down
Fee Number	Peace described as follows:
Fee Number : 62324	Recorded : February 9, 1979 Book :
	Book : Dec. Book
· Klamath	Book : M79 Page : 3202
State Of : Oregon	
CO Truste	
Michael M. Bitanaa	& Ofelia M. Bitanga, H & W as tenants by the entirety ce Company
Trustee : Transamerica Title In	α Ofelia M. Bitanga, Η & Η as i
Beneficiary	ce Company
Wells Fargo Roult	
having received from the Benefician	Services Inc., Trustee and
tions secured by the Trust Deed have been for	Services Inc., Trustee under Trust #7219
of Trust.	Services Inc., Trustee under Trust #7219 Frust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the hich was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
220	non was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(a) unto the
Data	under said Deed
∼ <sup>:</sup> May 21, 1985	
Fay 21, 1985	TRANSAMERICA
	TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY
	BY Donald K. L
	BY Donald K- Burgess
State Of Oregon	
County Of Multnomah ss	
May 21	
, <u>19.85</u>	
Personally appeared	
	d R. Burgess y of Transamerica Title Insurance Company, a Corporation d corporation by authority of its Board of Directore and the
acknowledged as in the was signed on behave	d R. Burgess of Transamerica Title Insurance Company, a Corporation corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he and deed.
acknowledged said instrument was signed on behalf of said acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act a	Corporation by authority of its Poor
	and deed.
の人口の言語を	
NOMAL STREET	Before Me:
DUBLIO	Before Me:
DUBLIO	Before Me: Notary Public for Oregon
DUBLIO	Before Me:
DUBLIO	Before Me: Notary Public for Oregon

0<sup>K</sup> 5.00 0